
December 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* FROM JUDGE CLEAR CR. RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE -FEET INFLOW FRANCIS NATURAL TO CLEAR CR. TO SPRING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. CARR PP FLOW SPILL OUTLET** CR. PP C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

230.5
1 1,206.31 229.4 -1.13 170 2 168 0 210 526 2 0.02 0.00
2 1,206.28 229.3 -0.09 215 1 214 0 210 45 7 0.08 0.00
3 1,206.24 229.2 -0.13 181 2 179 0 210 32 3 0.03 0.00
4 1,206.22 229.1 -0.06 183 2 181 0 210 1 3 0.03 0.00
5 1,206.21 229.1 -0.03 198 2 196 0 210 1 3 0.03 0.00
6 1,206.17 229.0 -0.13 149 1 148 0 209 1 3 0.03 0.00
7 1,206.15 228.9 -0.06 183 1 182 0 210 1 3 0.03 0.00
8 1,206.12 228.8 -0.09 164 1 163 0 210 1 0 0.00 0.00
9 1,206.08 228.7 -0.13 153 1 152 0 210 1 6 0.06 0.00
10 1,206.03 228.5 -0.16 137 1 136 0 210 1 5 0.05 0.00
11 1,205.99 228.4 -0.12 150 1 149 0 209 1 3 0.03 0.00
12 1,206.10 228.7 0.34 383 1 382 0 209 1 0 0.00 1.01
13 1,207.03 231.7 2.91 1,691 1 1,690 0 210 1 11 0.12 0.70
14 1,208.89 237.5 5.89 4,463 1 4,462 0 211 1,284 0 0.00 4.55
15 1,208.61 236.7 -0.89 1,432 1 1,431 0 212 1,668 0 0.00 0.00
16 1,208.01 234.7 -1.91 953 1 952 0 212 1,685 17 0.18 1.20
17 1,207.58 233.4 -1.36 693 0 693 0 210 1,167 0 0.00 0.43
18 1,206.77 230.8 -2.55 582 1 581 0 210 1,658 0 0.00 0.00
19 1,206.91 231.3 0.44 531 0 531 0 209 101 0 0.00 0.00
20 1,207.13 232.0 0.69 601 1 600 0 236 14 2 0.02 0.00
21 1,206.94 231.4 -0.60 629 0 629 0 278 652 0 0.00 0.00
22 1,206.39 229.7 -1.72 474 0 474 0 278 1,064 0 0.00 0.00
23 1,206.02 228.5 -1.16 687 1 686 0 278 993 0 0.00 0.82
24 1,206.25 229.2 0.72 1,716 2 1,714 0 278 1,075 0 0.00 1.84
25 1,206.49 230.0 0.75 1,156 1 1,155 0 278 499 0 0.00 0.00
26 1,206.77 230.8 0.88 1,217 1 1,216 0 278 497 0 0.00 0.00
27 1,206.44 229.8 -1.03 1,607 1 1,606 0 278 1,850 0 0.00 1.90
28 1,206.34 229.5 -0.31 1,975 1 1,974 0 278 1,855 0 0.00 0.00
29 1,207.29 232.5 2.98 3,641 1 3,640 0 278 1,860 0 0.00 0.00
30 1,207.42 232.9 0.41 2,356 1 2,355 0 278 1,871 0 0.00 4.48
31 1,207.05 231.7 -1.17 1,548 1 1,547 0 278 1,856 2 0.02 0.00
TOTALS 1.18 30,218 32 30,186 0 7,285 22,262 70 0.73 16.93
ACRE-FEET 1,180 59,937 63 59,874 0 14,450 44,157 139
*  COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION
** WATER TO CLEAR CREEK BEING DISCHARGED THROUGH 972.00-1110.00 ELEVATION OUTLET

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 44,157 Outlet 14,450
Spill 0

Total 58,606

Precipitation
This month 16.93

October 01, 2024 To date 39.83

SUMMARY
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